Shenzhen Xiangnan High-Tech Purify Equipment Co., Ltd
0
                                                   en.xn-gk.com                                john@xn-gk.com
Shenzhen Xiangnan High-Tech Purify Equipment Co., Ltd
1
                                                   en.xn-gk.com                                john@xn-gk.com
Intro of SAF
Dear Sir or Madam,

( W*L )
Thickness
Velocity / Pressure
( m/s / pa )
Final pressure
drop ( Pa )
Efficiency
( class )
Dust holding ( g ) Weight ( g / m2 )
SAF-AZ-150G
2*20
1*20
12mm 0.6 / 15
200
75% G3 276 150
SAF-AZ-100G 10mm 2 / 18 65% G2 235 100
SAF-AZ-200G 15mm 0.5 / 16 82% G4 305 200
SAF-AZ-250G 15mm 0.4 / 17 85% G4 345 250
SAF-AZ-300G 18mm 0.45 / 16 88% G4 385 300
SAF-AZ-150G 13mm 0.6 / 15 72% G3 254 150
SAF-AZ-200G 15mm 0.55 / 15 77% G4 285 200
Pressure drop range: ±15%
According to clients` requirements offer different specifications